05/10/24 06:45:22

St. Thomas (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online

Auction - Crescent Avenue

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 17 6:00pm ET

Lot

0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268

Title

Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Box Of Records
Special Edition Toonie
Specia Edition Toonie
Special Edition Toonie
Special Edition Toonie
Special Edition Loonie
Special Edition Loonie
Special Edition Quarter

Specia Edition Stanley Cup Quarter

Special Edition Quarter
Special Edition Quarter
Special Edition Quarter
Special Edition Quarter

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 24 8:30pm ET

Lot

0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300

Title

Special Edition Quarter
Special Edition Quarter
Special Edition Quarter
Special Edition Quarter
Special Edition Quarter
1968 Fifty Cent Piece
1971 Fifty Cent Piece
1973 Fifty Cent Piece
1988 Fifty Cent Piece
1993 Fifty Cent Piece
2002 Fifty Cent Piece
1973 Canadian Dollar
1975 Canadian Dollar
1974 Canadian Dollar
1982 Canadian Dollar
1976 Canadian Dollar
1979 Canadian Dollar
1969 Fifty Cent Piece
2002 Fifty Cent Piece
Pennies

Pennies

1888 Canadiana One Cent
1892 Canadiana One Cent
1895 Canadiana One Cent
1896 Canadian One Cent

Indian Head Nickel
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
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Lot Title

0301 Silver

0302 Silver

0303 1900 Canadian Twenty Five Cent Bill
0304 1923 Canadian Twenty Five Cent Bill
0305 Ten Sequential United States Dollars
0306 1973 Canadian One Dollar

0307 1967 Canadian One Dollar

0308 1937 Canadian One Dollar

0309 1974 Canadian Two Dallar Bill

0310 1976 US Two Dollar Bill

0311 1986 Canadian Two Dollar Bill

0312 1954 Canadian Two Dallar Bill

0313 1954 Canadian Five Dollar Bill

0314 1937 Canadian Ten Dollar Bill

0315 1971 Canadian Ten Dollar Bill

0316 1979 Canadian Twenty Dollar Bill
0317 1975 Canadian Fifty Dallar Bill

0318 1975 Canadian One Hundred Dollar Bill

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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